
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1075.55 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RU 31-17 Pad
Well: RU 441-17

Well Details: RU 441-17

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1596988.30 2351758.10 39.4500133 -107.7958417 RU 441-17

Plan: Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdi

14:12, June 02 2017
Created By: Mel Mireles

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.28°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51718.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.65°
Date: 2/9/2017
Model: HDGM
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RU 441-17/OH/Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 715.49 16.81 85.44 707.48 6.50 81.40 3.00 85.44 81.65
4 5331.41 16.81 85.44 5126.05 112.75 1412.43 0.00 0.001416.93
5 6452.38 0.00 0.00 6231.00 125.74 1575.23 1.50 180.001580.24 RU 441-17 BTV
6 10217.38 0.00 0.00 9996.00 125.74 1575.23 0.00 0.001580.24 RU 441-17 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RU 441-17 BTV 6231.00 125.74 1575.231597074.20 2353336.00 39.4503584 -107.7902634 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RU 441-17 PBHL 9996.00 125.74 1575.231597074.20 2353336.00 39.4503584 -107.7902634 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3808.00 3954.49 GSAND
3833.00 3980.61 GSAND BASE
5631.00 5849.89 LWASATCH
6231.00 6452.38 MVRD
6292.00 6513.38 WFRK
7870.00 8091.38 KMVGAS
9111.00 9332.38 CMEO
9846.00 10067.38 RLNS
9996.00 10217.38 TD



Standard Planning Report

02 June, 2017

Plan: Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RU 31-17 Pad

RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 441-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 31-17 Pad

Map

-1.45 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,596,940.40 usft

2,351,805.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.4498852

-107.7956689

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17

1,596,988.30 usft

2,351,758.10 usft

7,859.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4500133

-107.7958417

46.68 usft

-48.80 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 2/9/2017 9.28 65.65 51,719

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

85.440.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00155.000.000.00155.00

85.440.003.003.0081.406.50707.4885.4416.81715.49

0.000.000.000.001,412.43112.755,126.0585.4416.815,331.41

180.000.00-1.501.501,575.23125.746,231.000.000.006,452.38 RU 441-17 BTV

0.000.000.000.001,575.23125.749,996.000.000.0010,217.38 RU 441-17 PBHL
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SDI

Planning Report

Well RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 441-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.35 85.44 200.00 0.53 3.000.04 0.53 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.35 85.44 299.86 5.50 3.000.44 5.48 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.35 85.44 399.33 15.69 3.001.25 15.64 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.35 85.44 498.13 31.08 3.002.47 30.98 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.35 85.44 595.98 51.61 3.004.11 51.45 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.35 85.44 692.63 77.23 3.006.15 76.99 3.00 0.00

715.49 16.81 85.44 707.48 81.65 3.006.50 81.40 3.00 0.00

800.00 16.81 85.44 788.38 106.10 0.008.44 105.77 0.00 0.00

900.00 16.81 85.44 884.10 135.03 0.0010.74 134.60 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 16.81 85.44 979.83 163.96 0.0013.05 163.44 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 16.81 85.44 1,075.55 192.88 0.0015.35 192.27 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 16.81 85.44 1,171.27 221.81 0.0017.65 221.11 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 16.81 85.44 1,267.00 250.74 0.0019.95 249.94 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 16.81 85.44 1,362.72 279.67 0.0022.25 278.78 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 16.81 85.44 1,458.45 308.59 0.0024.56 307.62 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 16.81 85.44 1,554.17 337.52 0.0026.86 336.45 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 16.81 85.44 1,649.90 366.45 0.0029.16 365.29 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 16.81 85.44 1,745.62 395.38 0.0031.46 394.12 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 16.81 85.44 1,841.35 424.31 0.0033.76 422.96 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 16.81 85.44 1,937.07 453.23 0.0036.07 451.80 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 16.81 85.44 2,032.80 482.16 0.0038.37 480.63 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 16.81 85.44 2,128.52 511.09 0.0040.67 509.47 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 16.81 85.44 2,224.24 540.02 0.0042.97 538.30 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 16.81 85.44 2,319.97 568.94 0.0045.27 567.14 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 16.81 85.44 2,415.69 597.87 0.0047.57 595.97 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 16.81 85.44 2,511.42 626.80 0.0049.88 624.81 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 16.81 85.44 2,607.14 655.73 0.0052.18 653.65 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 16.81 85.44 2,702.87 684.65 0.0054.48 682.48 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 16.81 85.44 2,798.59 713.58 0.0056.78 711.32 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 16.81 85.44 2,894.32 742.51 0.0059.08 740.15 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 16.81 85.44 2,990.04 771.44 0.0061.39 768.99 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 16.81 85.44 3,085.77 800.36 0.0063.69 797.83 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 16.81 85.44 3,181.49 829.29 0.0065.99 826.66 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 16.81 85.44 3,277.22 858.22 0.0068.29 855.50 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 16.81 85.44 3,372.94 887.15 0.0070.59 884.33 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 16.81 85.44 3,468.66 916.07 0.0072.89 913.17 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 16.81 85.44 3,564.39 945.00 0.0075.20 942.00 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 16.81 85.44 3,660.11 973.93 0.0077.50 970.84 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 16.81 85.44 3,755.84 1,002.86 0.0079.80 999.68 0.00 0.00

3,954.49 16.81 85.44 3,808.00 1,018.62 0.0081.05 1,015.39 0.00 0.00

GSAND

3,980.61 16.81 85.44 3,833.00 1,026.17 0.0081.66 1,022.92 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

4,000.00 16.81 85.44 3,851.56 1,031.78 0.0082.10 1,028.51 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 16.81 85.44 3,947.29 1,060.71 0.0084.40 1,057.35 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 16.81 85.44 4,043.01 1,089.64 0.0086.71 1,086.18 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 16.81 85.44 4,138.74 1,118.57 0.0089.01 1,115.02 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 16.81 85.44 4,234.46 1,147.49 0.0091.31 1,143.86 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 441-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 16.81 85.44 4,330.19 1,176.42 0.0093.61 1,172.69 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 16.81 85.44 4,425.91 1,205.35 0.0095.91 1,201.53 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 16.81 85.44 4,521.64 1,234.28 0.0098.22 1,230.36 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 16.81 85.44 4,617.36 1,263.20 0.00100.52 1,259.20 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 16.81 85.44 4,713.08 1,292.13 0.00102.82 1,288.03 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 16.81 85.44 4,808.81 1,321.06 0.00105.12 1,316.87 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 16.81 85.44 4,904.53 1,349.99 0.00107.42 1,345.71 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 16.81 85.44 5,000.26 1,378.91 0.00109.72 1,374.54 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 16.81 85.44 5,095.98 1,407.84 0.00112.03 1,403.38 0.00 0.00

5,331.41 16.81 85.44 5,126.05 1,416.93 0.00112.75 1,412.43 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 15.79 85.44 5,191.88 1,436.18 1.50114.28 1,431.62 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 14.29 85.44 5,288.46 1,462.12 1.50116.35 1,457.48 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 12.79 85.44 5,385.68 1,485.52 1.50118.21 1,480.81 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 11.29 85.44 5,483.47 1,506.38 1.50119.87 1,501.60 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 9.79 85.44 5,581.79 1,524.66 1.50121.32 1,519.83 -1.50 0.00

5,849.89 9.04 85.44 5,631.00 1,532.82 1.50121.97 1,527.96 -1.50 0.00

LWASATCH

5,900.00 8.29 85.44 5,680.54 1,540.37 1.50122.57 1,535.48 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 6.79 85.44 5,779.68 1,553.48 1.50123.62 1,548.55 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 5.29 85.44 5,879.12 1,563.99 1.50124.45 1,559.03 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 3.79 85.44 5,978.80 1,571.90 1.50125.08 1,566.92 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 2.29 85.44 6,078.66 1,577.20 1.50125.50 1,572.20 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 0.79 85.44 6,178.62 1,579.88 1.50125.72 1,574.87 -1.50 0.00

6,452.38 0.00 0.00 6,231.00 1,580.24 1.50125.74 1,575.23 -1.50 0.00

MVRD - RU 441-17 BTV

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,278.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

6,513.38 0.00 0.00 6,292.00 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

WFRK

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,378.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,478.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,578.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,678.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,778.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,878.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,978.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,078.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,178.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,278.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,378.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,478.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,578.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,678.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,778.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,091.38 0.00 0.00 7,870.00 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

KMVGAS

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,878.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,978.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,078.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,178.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,278.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,378.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 441-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,478.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,578.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,678.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,778.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,878.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,978.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,078.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,332.38 0.00 0.00 9,111.00 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,178.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,278.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,378.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,478.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,578.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,678.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,778.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

10,067.38 0.00 0.00 9,846.00 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,878.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,978.62 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

10,217.38 0.00 0.00 9,996.00 1,580.24 0.00125.74 1,575.23 0.00 0.00

TD - RU 441-17 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RU 441-17 BTV 6,231.00 1,597,074.20 2,353,336.00125.74 1,575.230.00 0.00 39.4503584 -107.7902634

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

RU 441-17 PBHL 9,996.00 1,597,074.20 2,353,336.00125.74 1,575.230.00 0.00 39.4503584 -107.7902634

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,075.551,100.00 9.62 9.62
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SDI

Planning Report

Well RU 441-17 - Slot RU 441-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7859' & RKB 24' @ 7883.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 441-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 1June2017 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,954.49 GSAND 0.00 0.003,808.00

3,980.61 GSAND BASE 0.00 0.003,833.00

5,849.89 LWASATCH 0.00 0.005,631.00

6,452.38 MVRD 0.00 0.006,231.00

6,513.38 WFRK 0.00 0.006,292.00

8,091.38 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,870.00

9,332.38 CMEO 0.00 0.009,111.00

10,067.38 RLNS 0.00 0.009,846.00

10,217.38 TD 0.00 0.009,996.00
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